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No 152 JUNG Bernd

Pass 17 2:41.551 1 2:41.551 *

Pass 26 5:20.702 2 2:39.151 *

Pass 35 7:58.528 3 2:37.826 *

Pass 44 10:35.652 4 2:37.124 *

Pass 53 13:11.949 5 2:36.297 *

Pass 62 15:45.122 6 2:33.173 *

Pass 71 18:19.757 7 2:34.635

Pass 80 20:51.954 8 2:32.197 *

Pass 90 23:26.104 9 2:34.150

Pass 101 26:01.011 10 2:34.907

Pass 110 28:33.463 11 2:32.452

No 156 LANG Daniel

Pass 15 2:29.734 1 2:29.734 *

Pass 24 4:57.449 2 2:27.715 *

Pass 33 7:24.203 3 2:26.754 *

Pass 42 9:50.036 4 2:25.833 *

Pass 51 12:16.380 5 2:26.344

Pass 60 14:42.414 6 2:26.034

Pass 69 17:07.777 7 2:25.363 *

Pass 78 19:33.838 8 2:26.061

Pass 87 21:59.872 9 2:26.034

Pass 96 24:25.760 10 2:25.888

Pass 105 26:52.376 11 2:26.616

Pass 114 29:18.449 12 2:26.073

No 161 SCHMID Eric

Pass 14 2:28.193 1 2:28.193 *

Pass 23 4:51.473 2 2:23.280 *

Pass 32 7:11.971 3 2:20.498 *

Pass 40 9:33.218 4 2:21.247

Pass 49 11:53.730 5 2:20.512

Pass 58 14:15.661 6 2:21.931

Pass 67 16:37.562 7 2:21.901

Pass 77 19:01.369 8 2:23.807

Pass 86 21:20.641 9 2:19.272 *

Pass 94 23:47.222 10 2:26.581

Pass 104 26:43.956 11 2:56.734

Pass 113 29:17.381 12 2:33.425

No 242 TRISCONI Luca

Pass 18 2:42.568 1 2:42.568 *

Pass 27 5:21.391 2 2:38.823 *

Pass 36 7:59.589 3 2:38.198 *

Pass 45 10:36.575 4 2:36.986 *

Pass 54 13:13.598 5 2:37.023

Pass 63 15:47.738 6 2:34.140 *

Pass 72 18:20.613 7 2:32.875 *

Pass 81 20:52.938 8 2:32.325 *

Pass 91 23:27.234 9 2:34.296

Pass 102 26:02.534 10 2:35.300

Pass 111 28:34.918 11 2:32.384

No 248 DELACRETAZ Ronald

Pass 16 2:31.130 1 2:31.130 *

Pass 25 4:58.298 2 2:27.168 *

Pass 34 7:24.814 3 2:26.516 *

Pass 43 9:50.683 4 2:25.869 *

Pass 52 12:17.014 5 2:26.331

Pass 61 14:43.446 6 2:26.432

Pass 70 17:08.564 7 2:25.118 *

Pass 79 19:34.575 8 2:26.011

Pass 88 22:00.555 9 2:25.980

Pass 97 24:26.523 10 2:25.968

Pass 106 26:53.563 11 2:27.040

Pass 115 29:19.193 12 2:25.630

No 283 CARRERI Cecilia

Pass 19 2:44.635 1 2:44.635 *

Pass 28 5:24.950 2 2:40.315 *

Pass 37 8:05.800 3 2:40.850

Pass 46 10:44.165 4 2:38.365 *

Pass 55 13:21.072 5 2:36.907 *

Pass 64 15:57.683 6 2:36.611 *

Pass 73 18:34.354 7 2:36.671

Pass 84 21:11.086 8 2:36.732

Pass 95 23:48.826 9 2:37.740

Pass 103 26:29.003 10 2:40.177

Pass 112 29:04.242 11 2:35.239 *

No 287 PRESEZZI Valerio

Pass 13 2:27.917 1 2:27.917 *

Pass 22 4:50.456 2 2:22.539 *

Pass 31 7:10.828 3 2:20.372 *

Pass 41 9:34.116 4 2:23.288

Pass 50 11:54.839 5 2:20.723

Pass 59 14:16.457 6 2:21.618

Pass 68 16:38.409 7 2:21.952

Pass 76 18:59.266 8 2:20.857

Pass 85 21:17.777 9 2:18.511 *

Pass 93 23:37.445 10 2:19.668

Pass 100 25:57.481 11 2:20.036

Pass 109 28:16.206 12 2:18.725

No 289 HIRSCHMANN Michael

Pass 11 2:20.911 1 2:20.911 **

Pass 20 4:41.295 2 2:20.384 *

Pass 29 7:00.676 3 2:19.381 *

Pass 38 9:20.337 4 2:19.661

Pass 47 11:38.799 5 2:18.462 *

Pass 56 13:56.816 6 2:18.017 *

Pass 65 16:15.735 7 2:18.919
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No 289 HIRSCHMANN Michael

Pass 74 18:35.022 8 2:19.287

Pass 82 20:56.393 9 2:21.371

Pass 89 23:17.164 10 2:20.771

Pass 98 25:35.286 11 2:18.122

Pass 107 27:54.248 12 2:18.962

No 295 BOSIO Roberto

Pass 12 2:24.291 1 2:24.291 *

Pass 21 4:45.050 2 2:20.759 *

Pass 30 7:06.354 3 2:21.304

Pass 39 9:26.944 4 2:20.590 *

Pass 48 11:46.348 5 2:19.404 *

Pass 57 14:06.033 6 2:19.685

Pass 66 16:26.130 7 2:20.097

Pass 75 18:47.183 8 2:21.053

Pass 83 21:07.946 9 2:20.763

Pass 92 23:28.333 10 2:20.387

Pass 99 25:49.255 11 2:20.922

Pass 108 28:09.693 12 2:20.438


